Deck Hardware & Exterior Fittings
10
Cleats
Davey & Co. produce a wide range of bronze and galvanised cleats.  The items on these pages are
those currently in production, but other patterns and sizes are available to special order.  Please
enquire if the item you need is not shown here. Most gunmetal items can be chrome plated on request.
Gunmetal Galvanised Length Base Width Fastenings
1084/GM/100 1084/GA/100 4"    100mm 7⁄8" 22mm 3⁄16" 5mm
1084/GM/125 1084/GA/125 5"    125mm 1" 25mm 1⁄4" 6mm
1084/GM/150 1084/GA/150 6"    150mm 11⁄8" 28mm 1⁄4" 6mm
1084/GM/200 1084/GA/200 8"    200mm 13⁄8" 36mm 5⁄16" 8mm
1084/GM/250 1084/GA/250 10"    250mm 15⁄8" 40mm 5⁄16" 8mm
Part No. Length Base Width Max. Fastenings
Line Size
1089/BR/048 17⁄8" 48mm 3⁄4" 19mm 6mm No. 6 screw
1089/GM/LH/081 31⁄4" 82mm 7⁄8" 22mm 10mm No. 8 screw
1089/GM/LH/087 31⁄2" 89mm 7⁄8" 22mm 12mm No. 8 screw
1089/GM/RH/081 31⁄4" 82mm 7⁄8" 22mm 10mm No. 8 screw
1089/GM/RH/087 31⁄2" 89mm 7⁄8" 22mm 12mm No. 8 screw
Gunmetal Galvanised Length Base Width Fastenings
1077/GM/100 1077/GA/100 4" 100mm 11⁄4" 32mm No. 8 screw
1077/GM/125 1077/GA/125 5" 125mm 11⁄2" 38mm No. 8 screw
1077/GM/150 1077/GA/150 57⁄8" 150mm 15⁄8" 40mm No. 10 screw
Gunmetal Length Base Width Fastenings
1073/GM/075 3" 75mm 5⁄8"        16mm No. 6 screw
1073/GM/100 41⁄8" 105mm 3⁄4"        19mm No. 8 screw
1073/GM/125 5" 125mm 1"         25mm No. 10 screw
1073/GM/150 6" 150mm 1"         25mm No. 12 screw
1073/GM/175 7" 175mm 1"         25mm No. 14 screw
1084 Pillar Cleat
1073 Jamb Cleat
1077 Flat Top Cleat
1078 Open Top Cleat
1089 Tubular Jamb Cleat
1089/BR/048
1070 Horn Cleat Gunmetal Length Base Width Fastenings
1070/GM/075 31⁄8" 79mm 7⁄8" 22mm No. 6 screw (x2)
1070/GM/100 4" 100mm 11⁄8" 28mm No. 8 screw (x2)
1070/GM/150 6" 150mm 11⁄4" 32mm No. 8 screw (x4)
1075/GM/100 4" 100mm 13⁄8 " 35mm No. 8 screw (x2)
1075/GM/125 5" 125mm 15⁄8" 42mm No.10 screw (x2)
1075/GM/150 53⁄4" 148mm 2" 50mm No.10 screw (x4)
Gunmetal Length Base Width Fastenings
1078/GM/100 4" 100mm 7⁄8" 22mm 3⁄16" 5mm
1078/GM/125 5" 125mm 1" 25mm 1⁄4" 6mm
1078/GM/150 6" 150mm 11⁄8" 28mm 1⁄4" 6mm
1078/GM/175 7" 175mm 11⁄4" 32mm 5⁄16" 8mm
The 31⁄4" and 31⁄2" cleats are available in left or right hand.
The 17⁄8" is forged brass and the rope is cleated from the top.
The 1075 pattern is much heavier duty than the 1070 pattern.
Some of the horn cleats are also available in galvanised iron.
1075 Tall Horn Cleat